JULY 2019

Madera Unified School District

2019/2020 CALENDAR
CL261

JANUARY 2020

MARCH 2020

HOLIDAYS & NON-CONTRACTED DAYS:

July 4 Independence Day
Sept. 2 Labor Day

Nov. 11 Veteran’s Day

Nov. 28 Thanksgiving Day
Nov. 29 Board Declared Holiday
Dec. 24 Board Declared Holiday
Dec. 25 Christmas Day

Dec. 31 Board Declared Holiday
Jan. 1 New Year’s Day

Jan. 20 Martin Luther King Day
Feb. 10 Lincoln’s Day

Feb. 17 Washington’s Day
April 10 Board Declared Holiday
May 25 Memorial Day

NUMBER OF DAYS PER MONTH

July
Aug.
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Work Days
Holidays
Vacation Days
Total Days
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22
23
19
22
22
21
22

261

261

Non-Work/Non-Paid Day
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